SGNMA3T10002
Part Number SGNMA3T10002
Manufacturer Sprague Goodman
Description CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V PNL MNT
Quantity Available 100 pcs in stock
Datasheets SGNMA3T10002.pdf
SGNMA3T10002 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SGNMA3T10002
Manufacturer Part Number SGNMA3T10002 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Sprague Goodman Description CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V PNL MNT
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 100
Voltage - Rated 1000V Size / Dimension 0.281" Dia (7.14mm)
Series SGNMA3T Q @ Freq 2000 @ 100MHz
Packaging Bulk Other Names SG9060
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Panel Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) 0.515" (13.08mm)
Features Non-Magnetic Dielectric Material Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
Detailed Description 1 ~ 10pF Trimmer Capacitor 1000V Top Panel Mount Capacitance Range 1 ~ 10pF
Adjustment Type Top
Goodman with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SGNMA3T10002 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SGNMA3T10002
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SGNM100-10 CAP TRIM 5-100PF 10KV CHAS MNT Sprague Goodman 25 pcs
SGNMA3T20003 CAP TRIMMER 2-20PF 1000V PNL MNT Sprague Goodman 100 pcs
SGNMA3T20002 CAP TRIMMER 2-20PF 1000V PNL MNT Sprague Goodman 79 pcs
SGNM100-10E CAP TRIM 5-100PF 10KV CHAS MNT Sprague Goodman 26 pcs
SGNMA3T10001 CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V PNL MNT Sprague Goodman 257 pcs
SGNMA3T10009 CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V SMD Sprague Goodman 259 pcs
SGNMA3T10004 CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V TH Sprague Goodman 87 pcs
SGNMA3T1000 CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V SMD Sprague Goodman 500 pcs
SGNMA3T2000 CAP TRIM 1 20PF 1000V SMD Sprague-Goodman 500 pcs
SGNE06C270MT6R8G60 VARISTOR 27V 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
SGNM70-10HE CAP TRIM 4-70PF 10000V CHAS MNT Sprague Goodman 25 pcs
SGNMA3T10005 CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V SMD Sprague Goodman 261 pcs
SGNM70-10 HIGH VOLTAGE NON-MAGNETIC 70PF 2 Sprague Goodman 21 pcs
SGNMA3T10003 CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V PNL MNT Sprague Goodman 100 pcs
SGNMA3T20001 CAP TRIMMER 2-20PF 1000V PNL MNT Sprague Goodman 263 pcs
SGNMA3T10004HVE CAP TRIMMER Sprague Goodman 500 pcs
SGNM70-10E HIGH VOLTAGE NON-MAGNETIC 70PF 2 Sprague Goodman 25 pcs
SGNMA3T20004 CAP TRIMMER 2-20PF 1000V TH Sprague Goodman 51 pcs
SGNE06C080MT150N25 VARISTOR 8V 0201 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
SGNM70-10H CAP TRIM 4-70PF 10000V CHAS MNT Sprague Goodman 25 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.